High-voltage contactor
Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching
Series/Type:  HVC45
Ordering code:  B88269X*
Date:  2024-10-22
Version:  02
 TDK Electronics AG 2024. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Nomenclature of type name
Example (other digits may indicate customized version or special option)
Ordering codes
Continuous current
ADC
Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code *
250 12 HVC45-250A-12 B88269X7350C011
24 HVC45-250A-24 B88269X7370C011
300 12 HVC45-300A-12 B88269X7360C011
24 HVC45-300A-24 B88269X7380C011
* The ordering code can be followed by a three-digit internal suffix.
Accessory
Mating connector plug (similar to Yazaki 7283-1020)
To order if required:
Ordering code B88269X9990C101 = 10 pcs. or B88269X9990C102 = 100 pcs. in a box.
 High-voltage contactor B88269X*
 Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching HVC45
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Version: 02 / 2024-10-22
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 10 of 14
Important notes at the end of this document.